Actec LED trafo 100W 48V, PHASE CUT dimmable

DIM48-100

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Kartongstorrelse
Tilkoblingstype
Materiale produkt/base
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Maks. spenning ut (V)

Maks. spenning ut (V)

DIM48-100
7070952134613
1

20

3.2

18.4

6.1

50
Skruterminal
Polykarbonat
220-240V
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt
48

48




